Hollywood Golf Tournament



THE CLUB AT EMERALD HILLS

4100 N Hills Drive Hollywood, FL 33021 Phone: 954-961-4100

July 31st, 2023, Cost: \$150 per player Registration 7:00 AM Shotgun: 8:00 AM

Enjoy a day at beautiful Club at Emerald Hills, 18 holes of the finest golf in South Florida. Door prizes, great raffle prizes, free beverages on the course and a barbeque style lunch...

\$150 per player

- Prize for 1st Place
- Longest drive contest
- Two closest to the pin challenges
- Prizes For 2nd and 3rd place Teams
- Hole-in-one \$10,000 prize

37thAnnual Hollywood Police Officer's Golf Tournament

Sponsored by The Hollywood Fraternal Order of Police

THE CLUB AT EMERALD HILLS



This year's event will be held **Monday**, **July 31**st, **2023**, at The Club at Emerald Hills in Hollywood, Florida.

Registration begins at 7 AM, with a shotgun start at 8 AM.

The cost for this event is \$150 per player. This price includes 18 holes at The Club at Emerald Hills, the host site. Free beverages on the course, Lunch, and various awards. An awards presentation with lunch will directly follow golf at The Club at Emerald Hills.

All proceeds raised will be donated to the HEROES FOUNDATION. The HEROES FOUNDATION was established in 2023 by Hollywood Police Officers.



If you want to participate or sponsor this event, please sign up at **HollywoodPDGolf.com**. Any questions please email Danielly De Andrade at ddeandrade@hollywoodfl.org.